CAMPUS ACADEMIC PLAN
Existing and Projected Degree Programs
2023-24 through 2032-33
California State University Channel Islands

Existing Degree Type Projected Program Academic Year of Academic Year
School or Division and Degree and Originally Most Recently of Scheduled
Program Title Bachelor’s Master’'s  Doctoral = Other Approved Completed Program
Implementation Year  Program Review Review
Arts and Sciences

Anthropology BA 2021-22 2026-27
Applied Physics BS 2017-18 2024-25
Art BA 2017-18 2024-25
Art History BA 2017-18 2024-25
Biology BA, BS MS 2025 2017-18 2024-25
Biotechnology and Informatics MS 2018-19 2025-26
Black Studies BA 2024
Chemistry BA, BS 2017-18 2024-25
Chicana/o Studies BA 2024-25
Cinema and Creative Media BA 2025
Arts
Communication BA 2016-17 2023-24
Computer Science BS MS 2017-18 2024-25
Cybersecurity BS 2026
Dance Studies BA 2027-28
Data Science BS 2025
English BA MA 2025 2015-16 2022-23
Environmental Science and BS 2017-18 2023-24
Resource Management
Forensic Science BS 2026
Global Studies BA 2023-24
Health Administration MHA 2025

* Suspended program



CAMPUS ACADEMIC PLAN
Existing and Projected Degree Programs
2023-24 through 2032-33
California State University Channel Islands
(continued)

School or Division and Degree

Program Title

Health Science

History

Information Technology
Mathematics
Mechatronics Engineering
Music

Native American Indigenous
Studies

Nursing

Performing Arts
Philosophy

Political Science
Psychology

Public Administration
Public Health

Sociology

Spanish

Spanish/English Translation
and Interpretation
Statistics

Theater and Performance
Studies

Bachelor’s

BS
BA
BS
BS
BS
BA

BS
BA
BA
BA

BA
BA

BA

Projected Program
and Originally

Other Approved
Implementation Year

Existing Degree Type

Master’s Doctoral

MS

BA 2027

MS

BA 2014

MA 2024

MPA 2024

MPH 2027

BA 2025

BS 2027

Academic Year of
Most Recently
Completed
Program Review

2021-22
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18

2016-17

2021-22

2022-23
2021-22

Academic Year
of Scheduled
Program
Review
2023-24

2026-27
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25

2024-25
2024-25

2023-24

2026-27

2027-28
2026-27

* Suspended program




CAMPUS ACADEMIC PLAN

Existing and Projected Degree Programs

2023-24 through 2032-33

California State University Channel Islands

(continued)

School or Division and Degree
Program Title

Martin V. Smith School of Business & Economics

Business
Business Analytics
Digital Marketing
Economics

School of Education
Early Childhood Studies
Education
Educational Leadership
Liberal Studies
School Counseling

Existing Degree Type

Master’s Doctoral

MBA

MA

Projected Program
and Originally
Approved
Implementation Year

MS 2024
MS 2025

EdD 2024

MS 2024

Academic Year of
Most Recently
Completed
Program Review

2017-18

2021-22

2017-18
2017-18

2017-18

Academic Year
of Scheduled
Program
Review

2025-26

2026-27

2024-25
2024-25

2024-25

* Suspended program




