## CAMPUS ACADEMIC PLAN Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2023-24 through 2032-33 California State University Channel Islands

School or Division and Degree Program Title	Existing Degree Type				Projected Program	Academic Year of	Academic Year
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	<ul> <li>and Originally</li> <li>Approved</li> <li>Implementation Year</li> </ul>	Most Recently Completed Program Review	of Scheduled Program Review
Arts and Sciences						·	·
Anthropology	BA					2021-22	2026-27
Applied Physics	BS					2017-18	2024-25
Art	BA					2017-18	2024-25
Art History	BA					2017-18	2024-25
Biology	BA, BS				MS 2025	2017-18	2024-25
Biotechnology and Informatics		MS				2018-19	2025-26
Black Studies					BA 2024		
Chemistry	BA, BS					2017-18	2024-25
Chicana/o Studies	BA						2024-25
Cinema and Creative Media					BA 2025		
Arts							
Communication	BA					2016-17	2023-24
Computer Science	BS	MS				2017-18	2024-25
Cybersecurity					BS 2026		
Dance Studies	BA						2027-28
Data Science					BS 2025		
English	BA				MA 2025	2015-16	2022-23
Environmental Science and	BS					2017-18	2023-24
Resource Management							
Forensic Science					BS 2026		
Global Studies	BA						2023-24
Health Administration					MHA 2025		

\* Suspended program

## CAMPUS ACADEMIC PLAN Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2023-24 through 2032-33 California State University Channel Islands (continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title	Existing Degree Type				Projected Program	Academic Year of	Academic Year
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	<ul> <li>and Originally</li> <li>Approved</li> <li>Implementation Year</li> </ul>	Most Recently Completed Program Review	of Scheduled Program Review
Health Science	BS						2023-24
History	BA					2021-22	2026-27
Information Technology	BS					2017-18	2024-25
Mathematics	BS	MS				2017-18	2024-25
Mechatronics Engineering	BS						2024-25
Music	BA						
Native American Indigenous Studies					BA 2027		
Nursing	BS	MS				2017-18	2024-25
Performing Arts	BA					2017-18	2024-25
Philosophy					BA 2014		
Political Science	BA					2016-17	2023-24
Psychology	BA				MA 2024	2021-22	2026-27
Public Administration					MPA 2024		
Public Health					MPH 2027		
Sociology	BA					2022-23	2027-28
Spanish	BA					2021-22	2026-27
Spanish/English Translation and Interpretation					BA 2025		
Statistics					BS 2027		
Theater and Performance Studies	BA						

\* Suspended program

## CAMPUS ACADEMIC PLAN Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2023-24 through 2032-33 California State University Channel Islands (continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title	Existing Degree Type				Projected Program and Originally	Academic Year of Most Recently	Academic Year of Scheduled
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Approved Implementation Year	Completed Program Review	Program Review
Martin V. Smith School of Business	& Economics			-	-		1
Business	BS	MBA				2017-18	2025-26
Business Analytics					MS 2024		
Digital Marketing					MS 2025		
Economics	BA					2021-22	2026-27
School of Education						·	
Early Childhood Studies	BA					2017-18	2024-25
Education		MA				2017-18	2024-25
Educational Leadership					EdD 2024		
Liberal Studies	BA					2017-18	2024-25
School Counseling					MS 2024		